ASS.REC.BY:	REF: (8/CTLI	70J3466/K	9betspecial Instruction	:a6	
Surveyor: Kumeth	~	IENI (Office)	_	<u> </u>	
Melinian From (Person): JOWYN Tal	of	CTL	Dete/Time	1112 2017	9.05an
Estimated Cost:	<u> </u>	Bill to:			
OD THE WS TTP RES / OD R	ES/EVA/INY/MV/	CS			
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLG 1516T		Insured: S	JT 9160m	
at Workshop m/s	Motor Emage		Tel: 670	3 8104	
of\	7 Lorung & Toa	Phyoh			
Policy No: NMPr 9N303	7051570	Claim No:	90 OFIMINE	067 (02	
Sum Insured:		Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A	23.11.2017	
CA / REV / REP. / REV 241	HRS'QS'		HOD E	idorsement:	
Date/Time: 21.11.12017 11.04		- Sayed			
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(V) Estimat	v			
- CHA 1516T-		<u> </u>			
3TT Allem				·	
12/2 6 3848.	68 Cafin	nd be en	47 (Red &	384.88,	9%

ASS. REC. BY:	
Kenneth ASS	IGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s Of Insured: Policy No. Claims No.	Veh No: SLG 15167 Yr Regn: O9, 16 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Wyan Make: Suban Fonst c.c 1995 Colour A. P. W. J. Z. A/C: insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 33349 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: J=1355KC5GCC763c2 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)	Sleering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: C 4 days Res. Yes or No Lum Sum: / 13/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Tyre Size: F: R: 225/60R17 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Fron! Rear R/Bai mm R/Bai mm L/Bai mm L/Bai mm D.O.A. 291/1/7 DO.1. // 2/17 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 12/12 The pass to Corhem	12/2/2018
utalas bahabas	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI Interview (\$) Photos Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$)
	7974) 220



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	1.5	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI170234	66/Kqb
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 11-12-2017 Code: CTI	
1.	,	Policy Particulars	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJT 9160M	Veh. Inspected	SLG 1516T
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3035971707	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D06067C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JOWYN TAY)	Assign Date	11/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	<u> </u>	Descript	ion of Damages	
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	29/11/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017
	Survey held at	MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISE	S PTE LTD	
		19 TOA PAYOH LORONG 8 . SINGAPORE 319255		
5a.		. 5	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

SLG 1516T Reference No.: OSL CTI /2073466 Kab Policy Type: OD /TP)/ TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler **Typist** Admin ((9th): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C **Customer Code** C Assign From Ν C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C C Report Type C Weekend Charges Survey held at/Repairer Ν C **Excess**): Case handler to make sure the surveyor completed all required information. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year Ν. Vehicle Type Make & Model Ν Engine Capacity. (C.C) C N Colour C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No General Condition Ν Ν Steering Ν Brake Modification (Modi) Ν C Tyre Size Tyre Make Ν C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Ν Survey held **Des.of Damages** Ν (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL** Parts condition Ν C Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C C Days of repair C **Finalised Amount** Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded Ç Check By:

Case Handler

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case Notified 11 Dec 2017	Est Submitted Adj Assigned 11 Dec 2017	Adj Rpt Adj Suhmitted	Tos Authlied Status	•
Main	09:05 Assign		New Assign Cancel Cas	4
····				
Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DE	TAILS		[Created by insurer]	1 - 11 1 - Architecture
Insured: Main Claimant:	MOHAMED ALI BIN OTHMAN, III HEE CHEE MENG, ID: S6803888			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLG1516T	Date of Loss:	29/11/2017 14:00 - :59	
Claim Type:	TP / SNM17D06067C02	Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3035971707 (Con Coverage: 09/11/2017 - 0	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJT9160M	Policy No. (Claimant):	2100483084	
		Excess:	S\$0.00	
Repairer:	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd			
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping Insurance (Singar		.11 [Handled by Jowyn Ta	y - 6389 6174)
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. (***		
Adjuster: Adj Asg. Remarks:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (H			
Muj May, Kelliai ka:	PLEASE PROCEED TO SURBEY AND	ARRANGE FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT	•	
ASSOCIATED MAIL REC	EIVED		View All Compe	ose Case Mail
There are no mail for this c	ase.			
		••		
ALL ASSOCIATED TASK	s	View All Search T	asks Create New Task	Complete
Due Date Priority	Type Task Group Subject		Completed On Created	
No results.		Assigned by	creates on creates	on Done:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

by the loagement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/11/2017 01:42
Date Of Accident	29/11/2017 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	C T HUB CARPARK LEVEL 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG1516T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HEE CHEE MENG
NRIC No	S6803888Z
Email Address	ELBETHEL@SINGNET.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97323735
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUBARU
Model	FORESTER-2.0 I-L (SJ) (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	LEISURE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage **COMPREHENSIVE**

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100483084

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOW SIAM HONG

NRIC No S6833883B Date Of Birth 11/09/1968 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 01/11/1993

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender **FEMALE**

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJT9160M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA VIOS SILVER

Details Of Properties

FRONT RH SIDE

Name of Driver

SITI NORHADIJAH BTE MOHD ALI

NRIC/Passport Number

S8814734J

Contact Number

93213125

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Hease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any will dimsrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>consultate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The same and acceptance of the Formaty insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of the report wall for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of this report being made available aforesaid.
- 5 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

traderstand acknowledge acree and consent that

- (a) My insurer inly wicrishop and the General historance Association of Singapore ("GIA" imaginate permeted to collect use ideoless and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by melon possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information", and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicles involved in this acceptable (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicles involved in this acceptable to collectively referred to as the "Insureris"; the insurers law yers flaw trink the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dearing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
- (#) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wief as on the external cover of envelopes/mul packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my others.
- (colectively the 'Purposes')
- (b) all risurer(s) who have risured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law vers/law Tirms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process by Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents implicitly their law yers/law firms), which may be alied outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (fl driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Individual Statement

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On 29 Nov 2017 at 2 45 pm I was driving at Cithablar Park. Level 2 12, kalling Avenue Singapore 33940+) at the exit going do
LEWEL 2 (2, Kalling Avenue Singapore 33940+) at the exit going do
TO LEWE !
The Prit is 2-way and car B (SITAILOM) was uning up to level 2
Coming to the turn I slaved down and eventually stepped at the
turn as the encoming cap B had come too resporter me to negotiate
turn as the encoming cap B had come too resp for my to negotiate. The turn So I have a for the dever of car B to step thousand the
driver frilled to step on the wrote. According to the driver ste
driver frilled to step on the wrote. According to the driver she applicable that her slippery those and indirect the incommend to make and lance the incommend to make
had wised the brake pad and hance the our community to make
forward and then but the right hant door of my car
•

Declaration

IWMe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder & Signature / Date & Time

Diver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

: TOA PAYOH CONTACT NO : 64730333

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/CHI/0515/2017

DATE

: 09-DEC-2017

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#15-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE S(079909)

TEL : 6389 6111

FAX : 6222 1033

OWNER'S NAME : HEE CHEE MENG

ADDRESS

: APT BLK 236A SERANGOON AVENUE 2

#05-147

S(551236)

TELEPHONE NO : 81257333

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : 2100483084 VEHICLE NO : SLG1516T

MODEL CODE : SJ5DK7C

MODEL/YEAR : FORESTER 2.01-L AWD CVT ENGINE NO : FB20Y380782

CHASSIS NO : JF1SJ5KC5GG076302

MILEAGE : 1 KM : 09/12/2017 DATE IN LIABILITY : 0.00 EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00 ESTIMATE BY : SAYEDINAH ALI** ACCIDENT DATE : 29/11/2017

Print Date : 09/12/2017 Print Time : 11:53:17

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLG1516T

_			ESTIMATED	SURVEYOR'S
S/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	RECOMMENDATION
1	ZZ/001	REPLACE/REPAIR FRT RH DOOR &RR RH DOOR	1120.00	8401
2	ZZ/002	RESPRAY FRT RH DOOR & RR RH DOOR	840.00	
3	22/003	SUNDRIES	100.00	30%
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2060.00	

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH
SINGAPORE 319255

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLG1516T

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST S/NETT	S/LIST REMARKS
1 PNL COMPL DR F RH	60009SG0429P	By 720.00 ~		
2 PNL COMPL DR RRH	60409SG0019P	R _{1368.00} L		
3 WSTR OUT DR F RH	61280SG020	Sc 100.80 X		
4 WSTR OUT DR R RH	62280SG020	Jan 100.80 X	,	
5 TAPE DR SASH F F RH	90422SG000	Mr 5.40 _		
6 TAPE DR SASH F M RH	90422SG020	Nc 18.00 _	_	
7 TAPE DR SASH F R RH	90422SG040	M 18.00 -		
8 TAPE DR SASH R F RH	90422SG060	Ma 18.00 _		
9 TAPE DR SASH R M RH	90422SG080	M 10.80 _		
10 TAPE DR SASH R R RH	90422SG100	Ma 14.40 _		
11 GARNISH AY DR F RH	SG121/120 91112SG122	În 198.00 X		
12 GARNISH AY DR R RH (SG140/141)	91112SG142	S- 144.00 X		
SUB TOTAL		2716.20	0.00 0.00	0.00
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20 %)			0.00 0.00	0.00
GRAND TOTAL			0.00 0.00	0.00
OVERALL TOTAL		2172.96		

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

MOTURIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH
SINGAPORE 319255

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLG1516T

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

2060.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

2172.96

GRAND TOTAL

4232.96 *

1632 96

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORIZED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE

0.00

LIABILITY

0.00

REMARKS

PLS NOTE: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

Not Notherson Purmy B& pains 4 day,

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repulser of the following:

- To resumely believe after spray painting
- To display call aged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are surject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegat modification s) is also wed
- Supplication of the control of the surveyed and is subject to final expression insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signulate:

15.33

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOR SINGAPORE 319255

FINALIZED

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

I TOA PAYON

CONTACT NO

1 64730333

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/CHI/0515/2017

DATE

٠.

: 09-DEC-2017

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#15-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE S(079909)

TEL : 6389 6111

FAX : 6222 1033

OWNER'S NAME : HEE CHEE MENG

ADDRESS

: APT BLK 236A SERANGOON AVENUE 2

#05-147

S(551236)

TELEPHONE NO : 81257333

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM /

POLICY NO : 2100483084

VEHICLE NO

: SLG1516T

MODEL CODE

: SJ5DK7C : FORESTER 2.01-L AWD CVT

MODEL/YEAR ENGINE NO

: FB20Y380782

CHASSIS NO

: JF1SJ5KC5GG076302

MILEAGE

DATE IN

: 33350 KM

LIABILITY

: 09/12/2017 : 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

ESTIMATE BY

0.00 : SAYEDINAH ALI**

ACCIDENT DATE : 29/11/2017

Print Date : 06/02/2018

Print Time : 17:03:28

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
19 LORONG 6, TOA PAYOH
SINGAPORE 319255

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLC1516T

|--|--|

S/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	22/001	REPLACE/REPAIR FRT RH DOOR &RR RH DOOR	1120.00	840.00
2	22/002	RESPRAY FRT RH DOOR & RR RE DOOR	840.00	840.00
3	ZZ/003	SUNDRIES	100.00	30.00
4	22/004	TRANSFER 2X DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITIES REPAIR	400.00	400.00
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2460.00	2110.30

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 15 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLG1516T

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NO	PARTS DESCRIPTION			PARTS NUMBER		LIST	S/NETT			
1	PNL COMPL DR F RH			60009SG0429P	720.00					
2	PNL COMPL DR RRH			60409SG0019P	1368.00				ок	/
3	WSTR OUT DR F RH			61280SG020	100.80				x	
4	WSTR OUT DR R RH			62280SG020	100.80				x	
5	TAPE DR SASH F F RH			90422SG000	5.40				ок	_
6	TAPE DR SASH F M RH			904225G020	18.00				OK	/
7	TAPE DR SASH F R RH			90422SG040	18.00				ок	~
8	TAPE DR SASH R F RH			90422SG060	18.00				OK	
9	TAPE DR SASH R M RH			90422SG080	10.80				ОК	
10	TAPE DR SASH R R RH			90422SG100	14.40				ок	/
11	GARNISH AY DR F RH		SG121/120	91112SG122	198.00				x	
12	GARNISH AY DR R RH	(SG140/141)		91112SG142	144.00				х	
	SUB TOTAL				2172.60					
	LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20 %)				434.52			0.00		
,	GRAND TOTAL				1738.08	0.00	0.00	0.00		
ı	OVERALL TOTAL				1738.08					

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APPROVED

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 49 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

ADD 7 % GST

GRAND TOTAL

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLG1516T

NETT ITEM	2172.60	
LESS 20 %	-434.52	
NETT AMOUNT	1738.08	
LIST ITEM	0.00	
LESS 50 %	0.00	
LIST AMOUNT	0.00	
0000711		
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	0.00	
S/LIST ITEM	C,00	
LESS 30 %	0.00	
S/LIST AMOUNT	0.00	
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	2110.00	
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	1738.08	
TOTAL CHARGES	3848.08 VOK	
ADD 7 % GST	269.37	

269.37 -------

4117.45



15/12/2017

Date

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 T (65) 6417 0333 F (65) 6252 5655

W www.motorimage.net

Co Reg No: 198702032R

DISCHARGE VOUCHER Name of Insured: HEE CHEE MENG Address of Insured: BLK 236A SERANGGOON AVE 2 #05-147 S(551236) Name of Repairs: MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD / WORKSHOP Address of Repairs: NO. 19 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319225 Place of Accident: **CT HUB CAR PARK LEVEL 2** Date of Accident: 29/11/2017 **SLG1516T** Vehicle No: 2100483084-01 Policy No: Claim No: I/We hereby declare that I/We have received from the aforesaid repairers my/our aforesaid Motor Vehicle in good running order and repaired to my/our entire satisfaction and in consideration of CHINA TAIPING INS settling the repair costs stated above with the said repairers, I/We hereby release and discharge the said insurers from all further obligations and liabilities under the aforesaid policy in respect on and accident involving my/our said motor vehicle on or about the abovementioned date and place. I/We agree that by virtue of such payment, all my/our rights and remedies in respect of the damages to the said Motor Vehicle are subrogated to the said Insurers in accordance with the laws governing such matters. I/We hereby grant the said insurers the authority to use my/our name to the extent necessary to effectively exercise all or any of such rights and remedies including the right to give discharge and receipts therefore. I/We further agree to furnish the said Insurers with any assistance that they may reasonably require of me/us when exercising such rights and remedies whilst on their parts they agree to indemnify me/us against liability for costs charges and expenses arising in connection with any proceedings which they may take in my/our name in the exercise of such rights and remedies. REPAIRERS: INSURED: S6803888Z Company's Chop & Signature Bignature/Company's Chop SAYEDINAH ALI HEE CHEE MENG Name Name

Date



15/12/2017

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ac	ij Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Dec 2017		11 Dec 2017 09:05 Edit Adj Rpt	5: _	\$3,848.08 Edit Estimates	5\$3,848.08 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce		Claim Details	D	ocuments	Show Alf	
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by in	surer]	
Insured:		MOHAMED A	LI BIN OTHMAN,	ID): S2003964G				
Main Claim	ant:	HEE CHEE MI	ENG, ID: S6803	8882	<u> </u>				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLG1516T	SLG1516T		Date of Loss:	Date of Loss:		29/11/2017 14:00 - :59	
Claim Type:		TP / SNM17	TP / SNM17D06067C02		Policy/Cover	Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMPCSN3035971707 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 09/11/2017 - 08/11/2018	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SJT9160M	SJT9160M		Policy No. (Cl	Policy No. (Claimant):		2100483084	
			Excess:				S\$0.00		
Repairer:								ayoh - Tel: 6703810	
Handling I	nsurer:	China Taipin 6174]	g Insurance (Sin	gap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6	111 [Handled b	y Jowyn Tay - 638	
Claimant's	Insurer:	AIG Asia Pac	ific Insurance P	e. L	.td. (SG) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3000			
Adjuster:		due 20/12/2	nsultants Pte Ltd 2017]	(H¢	Q) - T el: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	y KENNETH KON	G] [Final Rpt	
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	PLEASE PROC	EED TO SURBEY A	ND A	ARRANGE FOR DI	RECT SETTLEMEN	Т.		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED					View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are i	no mail for this ca	ise.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	5 8	,		4	View All Search	Tasks Create N	ew Task Complete	

Claim Documents

*SLG1516T (SNM17D06067C02) [SJT9160M] TP **HEE CHEE MENG** Nov 29 2017 2:00PM [MOHAMED ALI BIN OTHMAN] **Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd**

A = =	accoment Danasta		[1.50	r page 🔻	
Assessment Reports					
No	Finalized On	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	6	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Statement		Load HTM	<u> </u>
Photos/Images		3 per page ▼		2	
No.	Finalized On	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	12
2	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
6	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	⊌
2	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	12/02/18 12:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	12/02/18 12:03	General View	•	Load JPG	4
10	12/02/18 12:03	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	2
11	12/02/18 12:03	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
					T
Doc	umentation		1 pe	rpage ▼	2
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/12/17 09:01	Quotation/Replacement/Repair invoice	0	Load PDF	
2	11/12/17 09:01	E-filed GIA report	•	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 01:53	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	30/11/17 01:53	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/02/18 16:56	Discharge Voucher	•	Load PDF	

Load PDF

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View ln B	rowser ▼
Ass	essment Report	s	1 per page ▼	2
No	Finalized On	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Statement	₫ Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page ▼	2
No	Finalized On	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	● Load JPG	2
2	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	● Load JPG	2
3	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	Ø
4	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	Ø
5	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	2
6	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	1 ■ Load JPG	2
7	30/11/17 01:55	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	2
Doc	umentation		1 per page 🔻	2
No	Finalized On	Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbnail	Print
1	30/11/17 01:53	Accident Sketch Plan	1 Load JPG	Ø
2	30/11/17 01:53	Individual Statement	1 Load JPG	2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	V	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	li,	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI17023466/KQBE2

Date:

TP

21/02/2018

No:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3035971707

Claimant Vehicle

SLG1516T

Insured Vehicle No

SJT9160M

No: Date of Loss:

29/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

Claim

SNM17D06067C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLG1516T

SUBARU FORESTER, 2.0 i-L (SJ) (A)

Engine No:

FB20Y380782

33349 km

Make & Model: Reg. Date: Colour:

22/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Metallic Pearl White

Chassis No: Odometer:

JF1SJ5KC5GG076302

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,272.96	1,768.08	504.88	22.21
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,360.00	2,080.00	280.00	11.86
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,632.96	3,848.08	784.88	16.94
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	324.31	269.37	54.94	16.94
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,957.27	4,117,45	839.82	16.94

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/12/2017

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)

Date Inspected:

Inspected At: 11/12/2017

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh

Singapore 319255

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

KENNETH KONG Adjuster:

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Feb 2018)

Parts:

M1-SUV

Labour: Repairer's SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 i-L (SJ) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG1516T)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
2	1		*PNL COMPL DR F RH	Bent	720.00 FN	*720.00 FN
3	1		*PNL COMPL DR RRH	Bent	1,368,00 FN	*1,368.00 FN
4	1		*WSTR OUT DR F RH	Serviceable	100.80 FN	*- FN
5	1		*WSTR OUT DR R RH	Serviceable	100.80 FN	*-FN
6	1		*TAPE DR SASH F F RH	Necessary	5.40 FN	*5.40 FN
7	1		*TAPE DR SASH F M RH	Necessary	18.00 FN	*18.00 FN
8	1		*TAPE FR SASH F R RH	Necessary	18.00 FN	*18.00 FN
9	1		*TAPE DR SASH R F RH	Necessary	18.00 FN	*18.00 FN
10	1		*TAPE DR SASH R M RH	Necessary	10.80 FN	*10.80 FN
11	1		*TAPE DR SASH R R RH	Necessary	14.40 FN	*14.40 FN
12	1		*GARNISH AY DR F RH	Serviceable	198.00 FN	*- FN
13	1		*GARNISH AY DR R RH	Serviceable	144.00 FN	*-FN
F=Fra	anchise p	part, S=SpcNett	.N=NettitemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,816.20	2,202.60
			- Nett Item Discount of	n N Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	543.24	434.52
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,272.96	1,768.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Lab</u>	our Items			
1	REPLACE / REPAIR FRT RH DOOR & RR RH DOOR	New	1,120.00	840.00
2	RESPRAY FRT RH DOOR & RR RH DOOR	New	840.00	840.00
3	TRANSFER 2X DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	400.00	400.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,360.00	2,080.00
	Report was unsubmitte	d during this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >